2013 Holiday Refuse Collection

Holiday

Day or Date Observed

Refuse Will Be Picked Up

New Years Day

Tuesday, January 1%

Wednesday, January 2™

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, January 21st

Tuesday, January 22

President’s Day

Monday, February 18"

Tuesday, February 19"

Patriot’'s Day

Monday, April 15™

Tuesday, April 16"

Memorial Day

Monday, May 27"

Tuesday, May 28"

Fourth of July

Thursday, July 4

Friday, July 5%

Labor Day

Monday, September 2

Tuesday, September 3

Columbus Day

Monday, October 14"

Tuesday, October 15™

Veteran’s Day

Monday, November 11"

Tuesday, November 12

Thanksgiving

Thursday, November 21+t

Wednesday, November 20™

Day After Thanksgiving

Friday, November 22"

Monday, November 25®

Christmas Day

Wednesday, December 25®

Thursday, December 26




